S3 Table: Number of peaks in peaklists from FAE and DSD spectra processed with varying SNR cut-offs.
	SNR cut-off
	FAE
	DSD

	
	Mean
	Max
	Min
	Mean
	Max
	Min

	2
	152.0
	235
	112
	161.8
	247
	113

	4
	93.3
	121
	78
	94.8
	124
	77

	8
	67. 8
	80
	51
	64.1
	80
	49

	12
	56.9
	68
	43
	53,0
	66
	38

	16
	50.5
	61
	38
	47.0
	58
	35

	20
	45.7
	56
	31
	43.1
	54
	32

	24
	41.9
	51
	28
	40.4
	50
	25

	32
	34.5
	45
	23
	36.3
	45
	21



